Harrah's St. Louis WSOP Circuit Event

Thursday 01-Apr Noon Satellites Begin Buy-In Entry Fee | Bonus Chip Fee
A 01-Apr 7:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
1 Friday 02-Apr 12:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $300 $40 $10
la 02-Apr 4:00 PM Limit Omaha 8 or Better $300 $40 $10
1b 02-Apr 7:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
2 Saturday 03-Apr 12:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $500 $50 $10
2a 03-Apr 4:00 PM Pot Limit Omaha 8 or Better $300 $40 $10
2b 03-Apr 7:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
3 Sunday 04-Apr 12:00 PM Seniors No Limit Hold'em $300 $40 $10
3a 04-Apr 4:00 PM 7 Stud 8 or Better $300 $40 $10
3b 04-Apr 7:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
4 Monday 04-Apr 12:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $300 $40 $10
4a 04-Apr 4:00 PM Limit Hold'em $300 $40 $10
4b 04-Apr 7:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
5 Tuesday 06-Apr 12:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $300 $40 $10
5a 06-Apr 4:00 PM Pot Limit Omaha $300 $40 $10
5b 06-Apr 7:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
6 | Wednesday 07-Apr 12:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $300 $40 $10
6a 07-Apr 4:00 PM 6 Handed No Limit $300 $40 $10
6b 07-Apr 7:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
7 Thursday 08-Apr 12:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $400 $40 $10
7a 08-Apr 4:00 PM H.O.R.S.E. $300 $40 $10
7b 08-Apr 7:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
8 Friday 09-Apr 12:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $500 $50 $10
8a 09-Apr 4:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $300 $40 $10
8b 09-Apr 7:00 PM 1K Seat Mega Satellite $200 $30 $10
9 Saturday 10-Apr 12:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $1,000 $80 $10
9a 10-Apr 4:00 PM Pot Limit Omaha 8 or Better $300 $40 $10
9b 10-Apr 7:00 PM 1.5K Seat Mega Satellite $200 $30 $10
10 Sunday 11-Apr 12:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $1,500 $80 $10
11a 11-Apr 4:00 PM Ladies No Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
11b 11-Apr 7:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
11c | Monday 12-Apr 12:00 PM 5K Seat Mega Satellite $500 S50 $10
11d 12-Apr 4:00 PM 5K Seat Mega Satellite $500 S50 $10
1le 12-Apr 7:00 PM 5K Seat Mega Satellite $500 S50 $10
12 Tuesday 13-Apr 12:00 PM Championship Event $5,000 $180 $10
12b 13-Apr 7:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
13a | Wednesday 14-Apr 12:00 PM No-Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
14-Apr 2:00 PM Day 2 Championship Event
13b 14-Apr 7:00 PM Last Chance No-Limit Hold'em $200 $30 $10
Thursday 15-Apr 2:00 PM Final Table Championship Event




